
Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All)
ERAS 2021

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 238 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 4 3 0 1 0 0

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 290 3 3 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 0 3 174 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 3 3 253 3 4 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 2 2 3 268 264 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 1 1 4 264 311 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 1 3 0 1 0 0 76 3 1 4 4 6 3 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 124 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 147 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 3 0 3 1 1 4 2 3 68 3 7 1 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 2 2 0 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 62 3 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 4 3 0 1 1 1 6 1 1 7 3 66 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 3 38 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 32 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2021

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 80 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 0

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 89 3 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 0 3 40 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 1 2 53 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 1 1 2 60 59 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 0 0 2 59 64 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 1 3 0 1 0 0 37 3 1 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 38 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 46 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 2 3 23 3 7 1 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 14 3 2 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 3 3 0 1 1 1 6 1 1 7 3 22 3 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 3 11 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All Excluding IMGs)
ERAS 2021

SPECIALTY ALG NEO PCD PCR PEM PEE PEN PGS PHO PIF PNP PPU PRH ADO PDB PCA PSM

Allergy and Immunology [Alg] 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) [Neo] 0 201 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) [PCd] 0 0 134 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) [PCr] 0 2 1 200 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) [PEM] 0 1 1 1 208 205 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) [PeE] 0 1 1 2 205 247 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) [PEn] 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) [PGs] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) [PHO] 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) [Plf] 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) [PNp] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) [PPu] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0

Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) [PRh] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0

Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) [Ado] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0

Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics [PDB] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

Child Abuse Pediatrics [PCA] 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) [PSM] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187


